

FIRST DUE COMPANY

PROPOSAL

September 27, 2023

Town of Whitestown 6210 South 700 East Whitestown, IN 46075 Attn: Rick Umbanhowar

First Due Company is pleased to submit the following proposal for your review and consideration: WHITESTOWN PUBLIC WORKS: CANOPY INSTALL

• Provide and install one (1) 12'wide X 14'long X 10'high aluminum arched roof canopy for electrical switch gear at Golf Course of Indiana as per our discussion

EXCLUSIONS:

• Overtime hours (not figured into this proposal)

NOTE:

- Work to be performed during normal working hours unless otherwise noted and documented
- First Due Company will provide all materials for project
- Canopy will be removable as requested by Rick in case switch gear every has to be replaced

Proposal: \$10,450.00

Donnie Ross

9|27|23

First Due Company

This proposal is valid for (7) day's

Bonded,

Customer signature

Date

Date

COPYRIGHT:

This proposal is the property of First Due Company, LLC. It is confidential and its submission or distribution to meet proposal requirements or for other purposes in connection with this project is not to be construed as publication in derogation common law copyright or other reserved rights. This proposal may not be copied, or fabricated without written consent of First Due Company, LLC.